
Mr/Ms. First Name Last Name Position Facility Address 1 City State Zip email
Ms. Amanda (Fanning) Gilbreath On-Site Rep. Texas State Veterans Home 1300 Seven Oaks Road Bonham TX 75418 amanda.gilbreath@glo.state.tx.us
Ms. Cindy Adams Administrator Oklahoma Veterans Center Post Office Box 988 Claremore OK 74018 cladams@odva.state.ok.us
Mr. James Arrington Administrator LaSalle Veterans Home 1015 O'Connor Avenue LaSalle IL 61301 L-JWA@dva.state.il.us
Mr. Neal Asper Commandant North Dakota Veterans Home Lock Box 673 Lisbon ND 58054 nasper@state.nd.us
Mr. Ron Balas Superintendent Montana Veterans Home Post Office Box 250 Columbia Falls MT 59912-0250
Mr. Jim Ballard Administrator Mississippi Veterans Home 310 Autumn Ridge Drive Kosciusko MS 39090 adminkh@vab.state.ms.us
Ms. Pamela Barrows Administrator Minnesota Veterans' Home P.O. Box 539 Luverne MN 56156 PABARROW@LVRN.MVH.STATE.MN.US

E. Barton Administrator Douglas T. Jacobson Veterans Home 21281 Grayton Terrace Port Charolotte FL 33954 BartonE@fdva.state.fl.us
Mr. Bryan Batulis Administrator Southwest Louisiana War Veterans Home P.O. Box 80 Jennings LA 70546 swlwvh@bellsouth.net
Mr. Gary Bermeosolo Administrator Nevada Veterans Home 100 Veterans Memorial Drive Boulder City NV 89005 bermeosolog@veterans.nv.gov
Mr. Fred Best Administrator Nebraska Veterans Home 2300 West Capitol Street Grand Island NE 68803-2097 fred.best@hhss.state.ne.us
Mr. Larry Blackaby Administrator West Virginia Veterans Home 512 Water Street Barboursville WV 25504  lblackaby@wvvh.org
Mr. Michael Bond Administrator Minnesota Veterans Home 45 Banks Boulevard Silver Bay MN 55614 mibond@sbay.mvh.state.mn.us
Dr. Hector Boria Administrator State Veterans Home Carr.592, Km. 5.6, Bo. Amuelas,PO Box 1415 Juana Diaz PR 00795 hectorboria@sprintpcs.com
Mr. Colbert Boyd Administrator Virginia Veterans Care Center P.O. Box 6334 Roanoke VA 24017 bboyd131@worldnet.att.net
Mr. Joseph Brandspiegel Chief Exec.+D1 Officer New Jersey Veterans Memorial Home Menlo Park, Post Office Box 3013 Edison NJ 08818-3013 joseph.brandspiegel@njdmava.state.nj.us
Mr. Chuck Bringle Administrator Nininger Memorial State Veterans' Nursing Home 8401 West Cypress Drive Pembroke Pines FL 33025 lesserm@fdva.state.fl.us
Mr. Glen Brower Administrator Wisconsin Veterans Home 21425 C Spring Street Union Grove WI 53182 glen.brower@dva.state.wi.us
Mr. Robert Brozek Administrator Western Nebraska Veterans Home 1102 West 42nd Street Scottsbluff NE 69361-4713 bob.brozek@hhss.state.ne.us
Mr. Bernard Bufford Administrator Idaho State Veterans Home Post Office Box 7765 Boise ID 83703 buffordb@idvs.state.id.us
Ms. Dawn Bullock Administrator Mississippi Veterans Home 3261 Highway 49 South Collins MS 39428 adminch@vab.state.ms.us
Ms. Chris Capps Administrator North Carolina Veterans Home Albemarle Building, Suite 1065,325N.Salisbury Raleigh NC 27603 c-capps@nc.rr.com
Mr. Oscar Carter Administrator New York State Veterans Home 198 Albany Post Road Montrose NY 10548 ocarter@nysvets.org
Mr. Jon Clontz Administrator Washington Soldiers Home Post Office Box 500 Orting WA 98360 JonC@dva.wa.gov
Mr. Jon Clontz Administrator Washington Veterans Home PO Box 698 Retsil WA 98378
Ms. Donna Cole Administrator Texas State Veterans Home 1424 MLK Jr. Lane Temple TX 76504 donna.cole@glo.state.tx.us
Mr. Barry Conway Commandant New Hampshire Veterans Home Winter Street Tilton NH 03276 bconway@nhvh.state.nh.us
Mr. Charles Cox Administrator Minnesota Veterans Home 1200 East 18th Street Hastings MN 55033 chcox@hast.mvh.state.mn.us
Mr. Bill Crowley Commandant Wisconsin Veterans Home N2665 County Road QQ King WI 54946 bill.crowley@dva.state.wi.us
Ms. DeeAnn Cure Administrator Colorado State Veterans Nursing Home 23500 U.S. Highway 160 Walsenburg CO 81089 dcure@sprhc.org
Mr. Martin Downs Administrator Illinois Veterans Home One Veterans Drive Manteno IL 60950 m-mjd@dva.state.il.us
Ms. Janice Dubrosky Commandant Southeastern Pennsylvania Veterans Center Veterans Drive Spring City PA 19475-1230 jadubrosky@state.pa.us
Ms. Connie Duncan Administrator Illinois Veterans Home at Anna 792 North Main Street Anna IL 62906 a-cld@dva.state.il.us
Ms. Charlotte Eason Bill Nichols State Veterans Home 1784 Elkahatchee Road Alexander City AL 35010 bnsvh@charter.net
Mr. Charles Esposito Administrator Georgia War Veterans Home 1101 15th Street Augusta GA 30910-1599 CESPOSIT@mail.mcg.edu
Ms. Patricia Faenger Administrator Missouri Veterans Home 620 N. Jefferson St. James MO 65559 faengp@mvc.dps.mo.gov
Ms. Nancy Gallup Administrator Oklahoma Veterans Center 200 E. Fairlane Sulphur OK 73086 ngallup@odva.state.ok.us
Mr. Michael Gayheart Administrator Eastern Kentucky Veterans Center 200 Veterans Drive Hazard KY 41701 Michael.Gayheart@mail.state.ky.us
Mr. Neville Goldson Administrator New York State Veterans Home at St. Albans 178-50 Linden Boulevard Jamaica NY 11434-1407 ngoldson@nysvets.org
Ms. Cheryl Goodwin Administrator Missouri Veterans Home 1 Veterans Drive Mexico MO 65265-1890 goodwc@mvc.dps.mo.gov
Mr. Clark Graebel Administrator Idaho State Veterans Home 821 21st Avenue Lewiston ID 83501 graebelc@idvs.state.id.us
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Mr. Roy Griffith Administrator Oklahoma Veterans Center Post Office Box 1168 Talihina OK 74571 rgriffith@odva.state.ok.us
Mr. Gilbert Guadiana Administrator New Mexico Veterans Home Post Office Box 36219 Fort Bayard NM 88036 gilbert.guadiana@health.state.nm.us
Ms. Lori Hardwick-Hill Administrator Western Kentucky Veterans Center 926 Veterans Drive Hanson KY 42413 LoriA.Hill@mail.state.ky.us
Mr. Robert Hawkins Superintendent Indiana Veterans Home 3851 North River Road West Lafayette IN 47906-3765 rhawkins@isdh.state.in.us
Mr. Jim Hays Administrator Kansas Veterans Home 1220 N. Viking Blvd. Winfield KS 67156 jhays@kcva.org
Ms. Shelly Heppler Administrator Eastern Montana Veterans Home 2000 Montana Avenue Glendive MT 59330 emvh@midrivers.com
Ms. Joanne Hernick Administrator New York State Veterans Home 220 Richmond Avenue Batavia NY 14020 jih49@nysvets.org
Dr. James Heron Administrator D.J. Jacobetti Home for Veterans 425 Fisher Street Marquette MI 49855 heronj@michigan.gov
Mr. Heyward Hillard Administrator Campbell Veterans Nursing Home 4605 Belton Highway Anderson SC 29621 utbill@carol.net
Ms. Roxanne Hinkle Administrator Missouri Veterans Home 10600 Lewis & Clark Avenue St. Louis MO 63136 Roxanne.Hinkle@mvc.dps.mo.gov
Mr. Duane Hodge Administrator Nebraska Veterans Home 600 East Benjamin Ave. Norfolk NE 68701 duane.hodge@hhss.state.ne.us
Mr. Earl Hollings Administrator Vermont Veterans Home 325 North Street Bennington VT 05201 ehollings@vvh.state.vt.us
Mr. Dan Holtz Administrator Georgia War Veterans Home 2249 Vinson Highway Milledgeville GA 31062 gdvssc@alltel.net
Mr. James Houston Administrator NE Louisiana War Veterans' Home 6700 Highway 165 North Monroe LA 71203 khouston@nelwvh.com
Mr. Bryan Hunt Administrator Missouri Veterans Home 1111 Euclid Cameron MO 64429 Bryan.Hunt@mvc.dps.mo.gov
Mr. John Hutchison Executive Officer Oregon Veterans Home 700 Veterans' Drive The Dalles OR 97058 jlhutch@netcnct.net
Mr. Michael Hutmacher Adminstrator Illinois Veterans Home 1707 North 12th Street Quincy IL 62301 q-mdh@dva.state.il.us
Dr. John Johnson Administrator Colorado State Veterans Nursing Home 903 Moore Drive Florence CO 81226 john.johnson@state.co.us
Mr. Dave Johnson Administrator Delaware Valley Veterans Home 2701 Southampton Road Philadelphia PA 19154-1205 davidjoh@state.pa.us
Ms. Cathie Jones Administrator Arkansas Veterans Home 4701 West 20th Street Little Rock AK 72204 cathie.jones@mail.state.ar.us
Mr. Paul Jones Administrator Louisiana War Veterans Home Post Office Box 748 Jackson LA 70748 pjones@lwvh.com
Ms. Di-Ann Jones State On-Site W.D. (Bill) Manning Jr. Veterans Home 2865 Main Street Humboldt TN 38343 diannjones@click1.net
Ms. Kim Justice Administrator Floyd E. Tut Fann Veterans Nursing Home 2701 Meridian Street Hunstville AL 35811 sdvarep@comcast.net
Mr. David Kirchner Assistant Director Rhode Island Division of Veterans Affairs Dept.Human Services, 408 Metacom Ave. Bristol RI 02809 dkirchner@dhs.ri.gov
Mr. Louis Koff Administrator Veterans Home of California-Barstow 100 East Veterans Parkway Barstow CA 92311 Louis.Koff@cdva.ca.gov
Ms. Katherine Kreizenbeck Administrator Oklahoma Veterans Center Post Office Box 1209 Clinton OK 73601 kkreizenbeck@odva.state.ok.us
Mr. David Langguth Commandant Hollidaysburg Veterans Home Post Office Box 319 Hollidaysburg PA 16648 dlangguth@state.pa.us
Mr. Matthew Lessard Administrator Maine Veterans Home 290 U.S. Route One Scarborough ME 04074 mlessard@maineveteranshomes.org
Ms. Sheri Lewis Administrator Emory L. Bennett Veterans Home 1920 Mason Avenue Daytona Beach FL 32117 schultzs@fdva.state.fl.us
Mr. Don Long Administrator Missouri Veterans Home 600 North Main Mount Vernon MO 65712  longd@mvc.dps.mo.gov
Ms. Kathy Magonigle Administrator Spokane Veterans Home 222 E. 5th Ave. Spokane WA 99202 kathym@dva.wa.gov
Mr. Steve Matune Administrator Ohio Veterans Home South Columbus Avenue Sandusky OH 44870 Sjmatune@ovh.state.oh.us
Mr. James Mays Administrator Thomas Fitzgerald Veterans Home 15345 West Maple Road Omaha NE 68116-5186 james.mays@hhss.state.ne.us
Ms. Marcella McCormack Administrator Veterans Home of California 100 California Drive Yountville CA 94599 marcella.mccormack@cdva.ca.gov
Mr. Dennis McFall State Director Utah Veterans Home 700 Foothill Blvd Salt Lake City UT 84148 dmcfall@utah.gov
Ms. Mindy Montague Administrator Colorado State Veterans Center Post Office Box 97 Homelake CO 81135 mindy.montague@state.co.us
Ms. Lori Montgomery Acting Administrator New Mexico Veterans Center Post Office Box 927 Truth or Consequences NM 87901 lori.montgomery@doh.state.nm.us
Mr. Paul Morin Superintendent Soldiers' Home in Holyoke 110 Cherry Street Holyoke MA 01040 paul.morin@state.ma.us
Mr. Dan Murray Administrator Veterans Home of California-Chula Vista 700 E. Naples Court Chula Vista CA 91911 Dan.Murray@cdva.ca.gov
Ms. Doris Neibart Chief Executive Officer New Jersey Veterans Memorial Home P.O. Box 608, One Veterans Drive Paramus NJ 07653 neibart@njdmava.state.nj.us
Mr. Lonnie Norton Administrator Oklahoma Veterans Center Post Office Box 1668 Norman OK 73070 lnorton@odva.state.ok.us
Mr. Ken Overton Administrator Tennessee Veterans Home P.O. Box 10299 Murfreesboro TN 37129-0006 kentnridge@comcast.net
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Mr. Romeo Parent Administrator Maine Veterans Home 163 Van Buren Road, Ste. 2 Caribou ME 04736 rparent@maineveteranshomes.org
Ms. Rebecca Park Commandant Pennsylvania Soldiers' & Sailors' Home 560 East Third Street, PO Box 6239 Erie PA 16512 rpark@state.pa.us
Mr. Jeff Piper Administrator Idaho State Veterans Home 1957 Alvin Ricken Drive Pocatello ID 83201 piperp@idvs.state.id.us
Ms. April Powell Stae On-Site Mississippi Veterans Home 4607 Lindberg Street Jackson MS 39209 ldaniels@vab.state.ms.us
Mr. Bill Ramsey Superintendent Kansas Soldiers' Home P.O. Box 128 Fort Dodge KS 67843 bill.ramsey@ksh.state.ks.us
Ms. Jan Rau Administrator Missouri Veterans Home 2400 Veterans Memorial Drive Cape Girardeau MO 63701  janrau@mvc.dps.mo.gov
Mr. Michael Resca Administrator Massachusetts War Veterans Home 91 Crest Avenue Chelsea MA 02150 michael.resca@state.ma.us
Mr. Charles Rhoads Commandant Southwestern Pennsylvania Veterans Center 7060 Highland Drive Pittsburgh PA 15206 charhoads@state.pa.us
Mr. Gary Robertson Administrator Oklahoma Veterans Center Post Office Box 489 Ardmore OK 73402 grobertson@odva.state.ok.us
Mr. Joseph Romano Chief Executive Officer New Jersey Veterans Memorial Home 524 Northwest Boulevard Vineland NJ 08360 Joseph.Romano@njdmava.state.nj.us
Mr. Alan Saatkamp Administrator Minnesota Veterans' Home 5101 Minnehaha Avenue, South Minneapolis MN 55417 alsaatka@mpls.mvh.state.mn.us
Ms. Linda Schwartz Commissioner Connecticut Department of Veterans Affairs 287 West Street Rocky Hill CT 06067 linda.schwartz@po.state.ct.us
Mr. Fred Sganga Administrator Long Island State Veterans Home State University of New York, 100 Patriots Rd. Stony Brook NY 11790-3300 fsganga@notes.cc.sunysb.edu
Mr. Robert Shaw Superintendent Colorado State Veterans Nursing Home P.O. Box 1420h Street Rifle CO 81650 robert.shaw@state.co.us
Mr. Frederick Shroyer Executive Director Charlotte Hall Veterans Home 29449 Charlotte Hall Road Charlotte Hall MD 20622 fshroyer@charhall.org
Mr. Jon Skillingstad Administrator Minnesota Veterans Home 1831 North Park Street Fergus Falls MN 56538-0162 joskilli@ferg.mvh.state.mn.us
Mr. Stan Smith Administrator Missouri Veterans Home 1300 Veterans Road Warrensburg MO 64093 smiths@mvc.dps.mo.gov
Mr. Frank Snarski Commandant Grand Rapids Home for Veterans 3000 Monroe, Northwest Grand Rapids MI 49505 snarskif@michigan.gov
Mr. Daniel Steen Commandant Iowa Veterans Home 13th and Summit Streets Marshalltown IA 50158 daniel.steen@ivh.state.ia.us
Mr. Vernon Tapley State On-Site Rep. Texas Veterans Home 200 Veterans Drive Floresville TX 78114 vernon.tapley@glo.state.tx.us
Mr. Jack Tarter Superintendent Veterans' Home of Wyoming 700 Veterans’ Lane Buffalo WY 82834 jtarte@state.wy.us
Ms. Rosanne Tousignant Administrator Maine Veterans' Home 310 Cony Road Augusta ME 04330 rtousignant@maineveteranshomes.org
Mr. Jerry Towne Superintendent Washington Veterans Home Post Office Box 698 Retsil WA 98378  jonc@dva.wa.gov
Mr. John Tucker Administrator Arizona State Veterans Home 4141 N. Third Street Phoenix AZ 85012-1832 administrator@azvets.com
Ms. Sally Venugopulan Administrator New York State Veterans Home 4211 State Hwy 20 Oxford NY 13830 sally@nysvets.org
Ms. Teresa Warrington State On-Site Rep.D1 Texas State Veterans Home 1809 North Highway 87 Big Spring TX 79720 teresa.warrington@glo.state.tx.us
Mr. Dwain Webb Administrator Lawton/Ft. Sill Veterans Center 501 S.E. Flowermound Rd. Lawton OK 73501 dwebb@odva.state.ok.us
Mr. Carl Weinschenk Commandant Ginoe J. Merli Veterans Center 401 Penn Avenue Scranton PA 18503 cweinschen@state.pa.us
Mr. Larry Wilcox Superintendent South Dakota Veterans Home 2500 Minnekahta Avenue Hot Springs SD 57747 larry.wilcox@state.sd.us
Mrs. Fran Williamson Administrator Kentucky Veterans Center 100 Veterans Drive Wilmore KY 40390 fran.williamson@mail.state.ky.us
Mrs. Mary Wilson Administrator Mississippi Veterans Home 120 Center Ridge Road Oxford MS 38655 mwilson@vab.state.ms.us
Ms. Becky Yackel Administrator Lopez Memorial State Veterans’ Nursing Home 6919 Parkway Boulevard Land O’Lakes FL 34639 yackelr@fdva.state.fl.us
Ms. Judy Young Administrator Maine Veterans’ Home 44 Hogan Road Bangor ME 04401 jyoung@maineveteranshomes.org
Ms. Pat Young Administrator Maine Veterans Home - South Paris 477 High Street South Paris ME 04281 pyoung@maineveteranshomes.org

Administrator Clifford Sims State Veterans Home 4419 Tram Rd. Springfield FL 32404 warrenw@fdva.state.fl.us
Ms. Laura Hughes Administrator E. Roy Stone, Jr. War Veterans Pavilion 2200 Harden Street Columbia SC 29203-7199 lws65@scdmh.org
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Other Important Contacts

Mr. Ken Fulmer fulmerk@vethomesfoundation.org
Mr. Phil Jean pjean@maineveteranshomes.org 
Ms. Beatrice Burrell Beatrice.burrell@glo.state.tx.us
Mr. James Darwin Jdarwin@glo.state.tx.us
Mr. Paul Moore Paul.moore@glo.state.tx.us
Ms. Anne Payne Anne.Payne@mvc.dps.mo.gov
Ms. Robin Van Rosenburg rvonrose@glo.state.tx.us
Mr. Stan Weigman Seweigman@ovh.state.oh.us
Mr. Thomas Walters twalters@odva.state.ok.us
Mr. Thomas Driscoll tdriskill@hhsc.org <tdriskill@hhsc.org>
Mr. Ronald Schurra rschurra@hhsc.org <rschurra@hhsc.org>
Mr. Paul Cain pcain@state.pa.us <pcain@state.pa.us>
Mr. Mike Walters twalters@odva.state.ok.us
Mr. Fred Baker Admin. Assistant Fred.Baker@va.alabama.gov
Ms. Val Gray CEO VSG01@health.state.ny.us New York State Veterans Home
Mr. Jim Wyzykowski CFO JMW12@health.state.ny.us New York State Veterans Home
Ms. Karen Cally Policy & Analysis kxc05@health.state.ny.us New York State Veterans Home
Mr. Bill Biggs bbiggs@hmr-ltc.com
Mr. Bill Van Thiel bill.vanthiel@dvs.virginia.gov
Mr. Gregg Puckett puckettg@fdva.state.fl.us
Mr. James Woodward Program Manager james.woodard@nc.mail.net
Ms. Gwen Diehl s-gmd@dva.state.il.us

sanchezpereles@yahoo.com
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Phone Assistant Asst. E-mail Asst. Phone

Charlotte Thibodeaux CharlotteThibodeaux@swlwvh.com Ext. 104

Glenda Vick GlendaV@dva.wa.gov 360-895-4501
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(386) 274-3460

509-344-5775 Charlene Laredo 
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